
09 t32 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REOUESTED

HARDTN COUNTY :.]-/oL/2024 - tl/3o/2024 CHKL15 PAGE:

$O.OO VENDOR TOTAI, MINIMUM FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON

9/24-tO/23 #3344 SR LA
LO/t-Lo/30 *7299
9/9-Lo/8 #e880
9 / 04-LO / 03 +920'7
8/31-10,/01 #8s11
9/O4-LO/03 *4295
9/20-1,0/2L*6997 Exr
to/8-LL/6 #8454
ao/7-t7/s #8253
Lo/03-at/ot #9207
10/02-10/30 #8s11
Lo/03-Lr/01 #4296
to/8-tL/6 #67:-5
r0/ro-rr/8 #'1843
ro/Ls-LL/L3 +9283,rPs
1ol8-11/6 #9880
to/L5-L|/t4 #4089 Gs
LO/2L-tt/19 #9064 CROCK
to/L8-tL/a8 #7s7s SL
Lo/2t-at/19 #1232 JArL
to/L8-L]-/L5 #1000 cH
1O/16-Lt/L4 #9238 STRG
to/L6-tt/L4 #4063 G4 3s
LO/t5-Lt/L4 #4053 G4
t0 / 21-tL/ t9#8 o 94 s4 . st
LO / 2t-:-t / t9#8094 ANNEX
to / 2]-- LL / L9#8094 ANNEX

PO # INVOICE + 99 FA AMOI'NT REF #

VENDOR TOTAL: 15, 905 . 89

1
DATE t2/02/2024 TTME'

OO25OO EI{TERGY
PO BOX 8104
BATON ROUGE r,A 70891-81-04

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

LL/ O5 /2024
1-t/05/2024
LL/ L2 / 2024
aL/12/2024
7t/L2/2024
Lt/ t2 / 2024
tt/a3/2024
1r/L3 /2024
Lt/L3 /2024
77/20/2024
Lt/20 /2024
1,t/20/2024
LL/ 20 / 2024
tL/20 /2024
LL/ 20 / 2024
tt/ 25 / 2024
1,7/27 /2024
Lt/27 /2024
1r/27 /2024
]-7/27 /2024
1:.-/27 /2024
rt/27 /2024
LL/27 /2024
Lr/2"1 /2024
tr/27 /2024
rt/2'7 /2024
rr/27 /2024

ou-623-440
0L0-450-440
oL1 -623-334
0L0-650-334
010-560-334
010-550-334
010-565-440
010-401-424
010-456-440
010-650-440
010-560-440
0L0-660-440
0r7-622-440
0L7-622-440
010-459-440
ot1-623-440
521-504- 440
010-510-440
olo-40r-424
010-5L0-440
010-510-440
01,0-510-440
595-501-440
52L-504- 440
0t-0-510-440
52L-504-440
595-501-440

135007808800
355005358445
t 35007788931
1l-0008135230
41,5004735265
r7 0005537 642
].200057 59999
550084218?0
80008357047
750083 01115
47 A03443457
26000624L453
105007959303
40009385L02
L20005793018
130005758114
11500794001-8
375005217905
355005315065
15008847400
15008847399
305005744345
115007940017
11,5007940017
355005379755
3s5005379755
355005379755

o22025
o22025
]-22024
L22024
t22024
122024
o22025
022025
o22025
022025
o22025
o22025
o22025
o22025
022025
022025
052025
o22025
022025
022025
o22025
022025
022025
o52025
022025
o52025
022025

UTILITIES
I]TILITIES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON
SUPPLIES - LUMBERTON
SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON
I]TILITIES
REGTONAL RADIO SYSTEM
I}TII.ITIES
UTILITIES LUMBERTON/V
UTII,ITIES LWBERTON/V
UTILITIES LUMBERTON/V
IITILITIES
UTILITIES
IITILITIES
UTILITIES
UIfILITIES
IITILITIES
REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTf ],ITIES
UTILITIES
TITII,ITIES
UTILITIES
I TILITIES
UTILITIES

01014 3

01015 7

01010 3

L64 .

69.
298 .

100.
12.
26,

L43,
195
253

91
t2
26
40

244
118
337
!82
151
224

3 ,423
't ,957

47L
53
99

55l-
478

5s

058579C
058503C
058532C
058551C
058551C
058551C
058791C
05a'7 92C
058805C
0 5 8 81_2C
058812C
058812C
0s8825C
058825C
058832C
058868C
059029C
059030c
059031C
059032C
059033C
059034C
059043C
059043C
059057C
059057C
059057C

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

89
ca
01
97
5l-
18
63
09
95
54
50
50
4'7
L2
15
49
7l
58
50

,40
,79
.64
.32
.03
.91
.47
.79



VENDOR PAYIVIENTS LIST - HARDIN COUNTY
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAI,

ot/2o24 - LL/30/2024 CHK115 PAGE:
FOR REPORT

A},IOUNT

238.O't

L!/
MINIMUM

1
DATE 12/02/2024 TAME 09:32

OOO3OO CITY OF KOUIVTZE
P O BOX 188
KOUNTZE TX 77625

ITEM/REASON

to/8-7L/5 R&82
9/30-to/2e cH
9/30-70/29 JAIL
9/30-t0/29 ANNEX s4.st
9 /30 -LO / 29 40tHEALTH SE
9 /30-to / 29 5. stwrc ANNE
9 / 30 -LO / 29 CROCKER BLDG
LO / LO-70 /3t AGRTLTFE EX

PO # INVOICE # 99 FA

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

REF #DATE PAID PP]TY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAIqE

1-7/27 /2024
1]-/27 /2024
1-L/27 /2024
tL/27 /2024
t1-/27 /2A24
rL/27 /2024
LL/27 /2024
1-7/27 /2024

022025
o22025
022025
o22025
022025
022025
o22025
422025

oL't-522-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-5L0-440
595-501-440
0l-0-510-440
010-565-440

UTILITIES
TJlf ILITIES
UTILITIES
t]TII,ITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

03003401-110
0 5 011-4 01- 10 2
050LL451-102
0400642t-].02
04005421-lo2
o400642L-LO2
04005304-102
050L125s-103

1,924 .98
5 ,992 .39

t7t .87
L26 .1-4

17
]-A2

97

0s9054C
059055C
0590s6c
059055C
059055C
059055C
059056C
0s9055C

.34

.50

.50

VENDOR TOTAI: 8,670.99



DA-]E L2/02/2O24 TLME O9t32 VENDOR PAYMEMTS r,rST - HARDIN COUNTY tl/OL/2024 - 7t/3O/2O24 CHK115 PAGE:
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR R.EPORT

OO7'792 WEST HARDIN WATER SUPPLY CORP
P O BOX 285
SARATOGA TX 77585

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOI]NT NAIVIE

LL/ 05/2024 022025 0t7 -623-44O UTTLTTTES

ITEM/REASON

10/2s RB3

AMOUNT

35.45

35.46

REF #

058584C

PO# INVOICE # 99 FA

!]-7r-102524 N N

VENDOR TOTAI,:



DATE t2/02/2024 TIME 09:33

OOO301 CITY OF SILSBEE
1220 HWY 327 EAST
SILSBEE TX 77655

VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED

HARDIN COUNTY
$O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON PO # INVO]CE #

tL/oL/2024 - tL/30/2024 CHK115 PAGE 1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

*** NO RECORDS LOCATED FOR THIS VENDOR ***

99 FA AMOUNT REF #



DA"!E 12/02/2024 TIME 09:33

001126 LWBERTON MUD
PO BOX 8055
LUMBERTON TX '1765'7

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

\t / 20 / 2024 O22O25 O1O - 560-44 O uTrLrTrES LUMBERTON/V 10 / Ot- Lt /.Ot coNcES
1L/27'/2024 O22O25 Or7-524-44O UrrLrTrES 10/10-11/13 R&84

VENDOR pAyMEtSTS LrST - HARDTN COUNTY tL/Ot/2024 - tt/30/2A24 CHK115 PAGE:
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

1

PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AI\,1OUNT

71_.2t
31.15

L02.37

REF #

058817C
059049C

02L6r5O7 / rr0
t 3l-91-000/1r-r-

NN
NN

VENDOR TOTAL



DATE 1,2/02/2024 TIME 09:34 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - HARDTN COUNTY 7L/OT/2O24 - tL/30/2024 CHK115 pAGE:
AIL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAI, MTNIMUM FOR REPORT

00129'I CENTERPOINT ENERGY
PO BOX 498r-
HOUSTON TX 77210-4981

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUN'T # ACCOUNT NAIU1E

LL/13 /2024 O22O25 OL1 -62L-44O UTrLrrrES

ITEM/REASON

10/2-10l3r- R&81

PO# AIV1OUNT

50.35

50.35

REF #

058798C

INVOICE # 99 FA

77889491-117 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:


